
Camping « Les Rives de Marne » VOUECOURT 
 

PLAN DU CAMPING et PLAN D’EVACUATION 

37 
36 

35 

34 

39 
40 

31 

32 

29 

28 
27 

26 25 

33 

30 

24 
23 

22 18 16 14 12 

9 10 
11 13 15 17 19 

20 

21 

 
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

Sanitaires 

 

AIRE de 
JEUX 

Salle de 
réunion 

Bureau  

 

MAIRIE 

 

P
O

N
T

 
d
e
 l
a
 M

a
rn

e
 

La Marne 

 La Marne 

 L
a
 M

a
rn

e
 

P
O

N
T

 
d
u
 C

a
m

p
in

g
 

Rue de  
Verdun 

 

Sortie 
Exit 

Ausgang 

 38 

Ponton 

Handi-Pêche 

Extincteur 

Extincteur 


